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Mains

MISO GLAZED SALMON $24.0

Main Courses

NACHOS

Seafood

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS

Meat Dishes

BEEF SLIDERS $17.5

Gourmet Burgers
ABOVE AND BEYOND BURGER $19.0

Side Dishes

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $14.5

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES $13.5

Burger Menus

TEXAS BURGER $18.0

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS

Happy Hour

MILLER LITE BOTTLE $3.3

Beers

WHITE CLAW CAN $3.8

Catering

CATERING GARDEN SALAD

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Beliebte Gerichte

MATADOR BURGER $18.0

Wings

OGGI'S FAMOUS WINGS

Calzones
CUSTOM CALZONE $14.5

Specialty Sandwiches

MEATBALL HERO $16.0

Kid's Meals

KID'S POPCORN CHICKEN $9.0

Bottles & Cans

BUD LIGHT BOTTLE $3.3

Shareables

SHORT RIB POUTINE
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Beers & Cider

BUDWEISER BOTTLE $3.3
Specialty Burgers

PARMESAN PATTY MELT $18.0
Just For Kids

OGGI'S STIX WITH RANCH-KID'S

SIZE $9.0
Beer & Wine

CORONA EXTRA BOTTLE $3.8
Land

BEER-BRAISED SHORT RIBS $23.0
Calzones And Rolls
TRADITIONAL CALZONE $19.0
Beer & Wine (21+)

MODELO BOTTLE $3.8
Po-Boys And Sandwiches
BUILD YOUR BURGER $17.0
Sandwich Bahn-Mi

CHICKEN BANH MI SANDWICH $17.0
Kid's Menu 10 & Under
KID'S GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS $9.0
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Kid&#39;S Menu

KID'S 7" CHEESE PIZZA $9.0

Catering Group Salads

CATERING CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Kids Menu (10 And
Under)

KID'S MAC AND CHEESE $9.0

Catering - Baked Pasta

CATERING HOMEMADE LASAGNA $95.0

To-Go Cans & Bottled
Beer

STELLA ARTOIS BOTTLE $3.8

Catering Vegetarian
Entrees

CATERING ROASTED VEGETABLE

LASAGNA $85.0

Catering - Pasta Trays

CATERING PENNE MARINARA

Nachos + Quesadillas

SHORT RIB NACHOS

Childrens&#39;S Menu

KID'S MINI CHEESE BURGERS $9.0
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Chef Designed Chopped
Salads

CALIFORNIA COBB SALAD

Just For Kids (Ages 10
And Under)

KID'S BAMBINO PASTA $9.0

Catering-Salads (Serves
8-10)

CATERING QUINOA ARUGULA SALAD

Catering Flatbread
Variety

CATERING FLATBREAD VARIETY $71.0

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MOZZARELLA PIZZA

Salads And Juices

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

Uncategorized

CALIFORNIA CLUB FLATBREAD $16.0

Salad

OGGI'S GARDEN SALAD
OGGI'S CHOPPED SALAD

Lunch

BAJA 500 SANDWICH $18.0
ROASTED VEGGIE FLATBREAD $15.0

Sliders
PULLED PORK SLIDERS $17.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS $17.0
Bread
CHARCUTERIE FLATBREAD $17.0
THAI CHILI SHORT RIB
FLATBREAD $16.0
Catering Sandwich
Platter
CATERING SANDWICH VARIETY $92.0
PLATTER FULL SIZE ’
CATERING SANDWICH VARIETY $48.0
PLATTER HALF SIZE ’
Catering Slider Platters
CATERING SLIDER PLATTER FULL

$92.0
SIZE
CATERING SLIDER PLATTER HALF

$52.0
SIZE
Burger
CHARRED AVOCADO BACON $18.0
BURGER (BAECATION) '
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $18.0
QUINOA SLIDERS $17.0
Starters
CAULIFLOWER BITES $12.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE FLATBREAD $16.0
PESTO SHRIMP PASTA $22.0
Carry Out

20 OZ. COKE $3.0
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20 OZ. DIET COKE $3.0
20 OZ. SPRITE $3.0
Dessert
OLD FASHIONED SUNDAE
HOUSEMADE
CHOCOLATE CHIP $5.5
COOKIES
CATERING OGGI'S FABULOUS $24.0
BROWNIE TRAY :
CATERING CHOCOLATE CHIP $18.0
COOKIES TRAY '
Desserts
OGGI’'S FABULOUS BROWNIE $9.0
OGGI’'S CINNAKNOTS
S’MORE CINNABITES $9.0

4 PIECES CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Catering Appetizers And
Wings

CATERING 24 PIECE GARLIC
KNOTS PLATTER

CATERING 24 PIECE OGGI'S
FAMOUS WINGS PLATTER WITH $55.0
RANCH

$25.0

CATERING HUMMUS PLATTER

FULL SIZE $50.0

CATERING HUMMUS PLATTER

HALF SIZE $30.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

SALAD

BURGER

CHICKEN

Pizza - Cheese &Amp;

Build Your Own!

SMALL 10" MOZZARELLA PIZZA
BUILD YOUR OWN

$12.3

SMALL 10" GLUTEN-FREE CRUST
MOZZARELLA PIZZA BUILD YOUR $16.0
OWN

SMALL 10" CAULIFLOWER CRUST
MOZZARELLA PIZZA BUILD YOUR $17.0
OWN

MOZZARELLA PIZZA 12", 14" 16" BUILD
YOUR OWN

Beverages - Beer (Bottles
&Amp; Cans), Canned
Cocktails, Cider, Seltzer
&Amp; Misc. W/Alcohol
(Must Be 21 To

Purchase)

HEINEKEN 0.0 ALCOHOL BOTTLE $3.8
CUTWATER SPIRITS LIME

MARGARITA (CAN) $3.8
CUTWATER SPIRITS LIME VODKA $3.8
SODA (CAN) '
ANGRY ORCHID HARD CIDER $3.8
BOTTLE (12 02) '
Sandwiches

SHORT RIB SANDWICH $19.0
OGGI’'S CUBAN SANDWICH $17.0

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH $17.0

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH $18.0

$18.0
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Ingredients Used
CHEESE

TOMATOES

GORGONZOLA

PORK MEAT

MILK

Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

WATER 160Z BOTTLE
2 LITER COKE

2 LITER DIET COKE

2 LITER SPRITE

Miscellaneous

BLUE CHEESE DRESSING-SIDE
HOUSE MADE MARINARA-SIDE

HOUSE MADE RANCH DRESSING-
SIDE

HOUSE MADE RANCH DRESSING-
LARGE FAMILY SIZE

10" SMALL DOUGH BALL
12" MEDIUM DOUGH BALL
14" LARGE DOUGH BALL
16" X LARGE DOUGH BALL

Entrées
/7™ LETTUCE WRAPS

'#" OGGI'S STIX
4" HUMMUS TRIO
HUMMUS MINI PLATE

CRISPY SRIRACHA BRUSSELS
SPROUTS

$3.5

$2.5
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$1.5
$1.3

$1.5

$8.5

$4.5
$5.3
$6.3

$17.0
$12.0
$14.5

$7.0

$13.0

LEMON PEPPER ZUCCHINI STICKS $11.3

OGGI'S CHEESE BITES $12.0
HARVEST PROTEIN BOWL $17.5
ROASTED VEGETABLE LASAGNA $17.0
ROLL-UP ’
CHICKEN PICCATA
PASTA $22.0
SPAGHETTI AND
MEATBALLS $17.5
CHICKEN TEQUILA $20.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO $20.0
TRIPLE LAYERED LASAGNA $18.5
CATERING PENNE ALFREDO
CATERING CHICKEN TEQUILA WITH
PENNE PASTA
CATERING POLLO PARMESAN WITH
PENNE
CATERING CHICKEN PICCATA WITH
PENNE PASTA
CATERING PESTO SHRIMP PENNE
PASTA
Beverages - Beer -
0ggi&#39;S Beer Filled In
A 64 Oz. Growler We
Provide. (Must Be 21 To
Purchase)
OGGI'S BLACK MAGIC STOUT $30.0
FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER ]
OGGI'S CALIFORNIA GOLD ALE $27.0
FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER )
OGGI'S DOUBLE UP DOUBLE IPA $30.0
FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER ’
OGGI'S DUCK DIVE HEFEWEIZEN $27.0

FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER
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OGGI'S HOPPILY EVER AFTER IPA
FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER

OGGI'S MCGARVEY'S SCOTTISH
ALE FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER

OGGI'S POG PROJECT BLONDE
ALE TO FILL A 64 OZ. GROWLER

OGGI'S TORREY PINES IPA FILLED
IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER

50/50 BEERSICLE CREAM ALE (IN
A 64 OZ. GROWLER)

HAZY GO CRAZY HAZY IPA $30.0

OGGI'S HARD SELTZER (IN A 64
OZ. GROWLER)

$30.0
$27.0
$16.0
$30.0

$30.0

$27.0

Beverages - Beer - Guest
Beer Filled In A 64 Oz.
Growler We Provide.
(Must Be 21 To

Purchase)
ALE SMITH, .394 PALE ALE FILLED

IN A 64 0Z. GROWLER $32.0
ALPINE BEER CO., NELSON 6320
FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER '
COORS LIGHT FILLED INA640Z. ¢ ¢
GROWLER '
FIRESTONE WALKER BREWING

CO. 805 FILLED IN A 64 OZ. $32.0

GROWLER

MODERN TIMES BEER
ORDERVILLE HAZY IPA FILLED IN  $32.0
A 64 OZ. GROWLER

MOTHER EARTH BREWING
BOOKOO IPA FILLED IN A 64 OZ. $32.0
GROWLER

PORT BREWING CRONIC AMBER
ALE FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER

STONE BREWING DELICIOUS IPA
FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER

$32.0

$32.0

ALE SMITH HAZY IPAFILLED IN A
64 OZ. GROWLER

ALPINE BEER COMPANY DUET
FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER

BALLAST POINT BREWING
SCULPIN FILLED IN A 64 OZ
GROWLER

CORANADO BREWING ORANGE
AVE WIT FILLED IN A 64 OZ
GROWLER

Pizza - 10&Quot;
Specialty

10" OGGI'S SPECIAL PIZZA (THE
WORKS)

10" LOADED BAKED POTATO
SPECIALTY PIZZA

10" THE MEATS PIZZA
(HEAVYWEIGHT)

10" THE VEGGIE PIZZA
(WIMBLEDON)

10" BLACKENED SHRIMP
SPECIALTY PIZZA

10" THE LOOSE CANNON
SPECIALTY PIZZA

10" BRUSSELS SPROUT
SPECIALTY PIZZA

10" FIVE CHEESE PI1ZZA (MARCH
MADNESS)

10" POBLANO SAUSAGE PIZZA
(HOT SPICY SAUSAGE)

10" MARGHERITA CLASSICO
PIZZA

10" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (WORLD
SERIES)

10" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
(SLAM DUNK)

10" ADOBO CHICKEN SPECIAL
PIZZA

$32.0

$18.0

$32.0

$32.0

$16.0

$15.0

$16.5

$16.0

$16.5

$15.0

$15.0

$16.0

$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
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Pizza - 12&Quot;
Specialty

12" OGGI'S SPECIAL PIZZA (THE
WORKS)

12" LOADED BAKED POTATO
SPECIALTY PIZZA

12" THE MEATS PIZZA
(HEAVYWEIGHT)

12" THE VEGGIE PIZZA
(WIMBLEDON)

12" BLACKENED SHRIMP
SPECIALTY PIZZA

12" THE LOOSE CANNON
SPECIALTY PIZZA

12" BRUSSELS SPROUT
SPECIALTY PIZZA

12" FIVE CHEESE PIZZA (MARCH
MADNESS)

12" POBLANO SAUSAGE PIZZA
(HOT SPICY SAUSAGE)

12" MARGHERITA CLASSICO
PIZZA

12" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (WORLD
SERIES)

12" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
(SLAM DUNK)

12" ADOBO CHICKEN SPECIALTY
PIZZA

Pizza - 14&Quot;
Specialty

14" OGGI'S SPECIAL PIZZA (THE
WORKS)

14" LOADED BAKED POTATO
SPECIALTY PIZZA

14" THE MEATS PIZZA
(HEAVYWEIGHT)

14" THE VEGGIE PIZZA
(WIMBLEDON)

$22.0

$20.0

$22.5

$21.5

$22.5

$20.0

$20.0

$21.5

$21.5

$20.0

$21.5

$21.5

$21.5

$26.0

$24.0

$27.5

$26.0

14" BLACKENED SHRIMP
SPECIALTY PIZZA

14" LOOSE CANNON SPECIALTY
PIZZA

14" BRUSSELS SPROUT
SPECIALTY PIZZA

14" FIVE CHEESE PIZZA (MARCH
MADNESS)

14" POBLANO SAUSAGE PIZZA
(HOT SPICY SAUSAGE)

14" MARGHERITA CLASSICO
PIZZA

14" BBQ CHICKEN PI1ZZA (WORLD
SERIES)

14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
(SLAM DUNK)

14" ADOBO CHICKEN SPECIALTY
PIZZA

Pizza - 16&Quot;
Specialty

16" OGGI'S SPECIAL PIZZA (THE
WORKS)

16" LOADED BAKED POTATO
SPECIALTY PIZZA

16" THE MEATS PIZZA
(HEAVYWEIGHT)

16" THE VEGGIE PIZZA
(WIMBLEDON)

16" BLACKENED SHRIMP
SPECIALTY PIZZA

16" THE LOOSE CANNON
SPECIALTY PIZZA

16" BRUSSELS SPROUT
SPECIALTY PIZZA

16" FIVE CHEESE P1ZZA (MARCH
MADNESS)

16" POBLANO SAUSAGE PIZZA
(HOT SPICY SAUSAGE)

$27.5

$24.0

$24.0

$25.5

$25.5

$24.0

$25.5

$25.5

$25.5

$29.5

$28.0

$31.0

$29.0

$31.0

$28.0

$28.0

$29.0

$29.0
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16" MARGHERITA CLASSICO
PIZZA

16" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (WORLD ¢, Beverages - Wine (Must

$28.0 CATERING CALIFORNIA COBB SALAD

SERIES)
16" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $29.0 Be 21 To Purchase)
(SLAM DUNK) CABERNET SAUVIGNON HOUSE o0 o
16" ADOBO CHICKEN SPECIALTY g o BOTTLE |
PIZZA CABERNET SAUVIGNON HESS $29.0
SELECT BOTTLE '
Salads CABERNET SAUVIGNON KENDALL ¢, ¢
JACKSON BOTTLE '
. . CHICKEN SALAD
- o CHARDONNAY HOUSE BOTTLE ~ $20.0
- —wm= SOUTHWESTERN KALE
@ SALAD CHARDONNAY HESS SELECT 629.0
L BOTTLE :
QUINOA, ARUGULA AND
AVOCADO SALAD CHARDONNAY KENDALL $29.0

JACKSON BOTTLE
CHIANTI CAPOSOLDO BOTTLE $28.0

MEDITERRANEAN DELIGHT SALAD
BLACKENED SANTA FE CHICKEN SALAD

MERLOT HOUSE BOTTLE $20.0
BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD

PINOT GRIS LA CREMA BOTTLE $29.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

PINO NOIR DELOACH BOTTLE $28.0
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD

SAUVIGNON BLANC BABICH 28.0
CATERING MEDITERRANEAN DELIGHT BOTTLE $28.
SALAD

SPARKLING BRUT OPERA PRIME 24.0
CATERING CHOPPED SALAD BRUT BOTTLE $24.
CATERING BLACKENED SANTA FE RED BLEND CONUNDRUM BY 29.0
CHICKEN SALAD CAYMUS VINEYARDS BOTTLE $29.
CATERING BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD WHITE BLEND CONUNDRUM BY $29.0

CATERING SOUTHWESTERN KALE CAYMUS VINEYARDS BOTTLE

SALAD
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Oggi's Sports Brewhouse Pizza

12840 Carmel Country Rd, San Opening Hours:

Diego, United States Of America Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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