



<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 12840 Carmel Country Rd, San Diego, United States Of America +18584817883 - https://oggis.com/delmar/about-us/



A complete <u>menu</u> of Oggi's Sports Brewhouse Pizza from San Diego featuring all 14 dishes and drinks can be found here on the menu.



\$3.3

\$3.8

\$18.0

\$14.5

\$16.0

\$9.0

\$3.3

Mains		Happy Hour
MISO GLAZED SALMON	\$24.0	MILLER LITE BOTTLE
Main Courses		Beers
NACHOS		WHITE CLAW CAN
Seafood		Catering
BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIP	S	CATERING GARDEN SALAD
Meat Dishes		Toppings
	<b>647 E</b>	
BEEF SLIDERS	\$17.5	TOPPINGS
Gourmet Burgers		<b>Beliebte Gerichte</b>
ABOVE AND BEYOND BURGER	\$19.0	MATADOR BURGER
Side Dishes		Wings
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP		OGGI'S FAMOUS WINGS
Otomtomo () Oplado		
Starters & Salads		Calzones
FRENCH FRIES		CUSTOM CALZONE
Chicken		Specialty Sandwiches
	\$14.5	MEATBALL HERO
BONELESS WINGS	<b>\$14.5</b>	
Appetizer		Kid's Meals
LOADED FRIES	\$13.5	KID'S POPCORN CHICKEN
Burger Menus		<b>Bottles &amp; Cans</b>
TEXAS BURGER	\$18.0	BUD LIGHT BOTTLE
Mexican Dishes		Shareables
FISH TACOS		SHORT RIB POUTINE

Beers & Cider BUDWEISER BOTTLE	\$3.3
Specialty Burgers	\$18.0
Just For Kids oggi's stix with ranch-kid's size	\$9.0
Beer & Wine corona extra bottle	\$3.8
Land BEER-BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$23.0
Calzones And Rolls TRADITIONAL CALZONE	\$19.0
Beer & Wine (21+) MODELO BOTTLE	\$3.8
Po-Boys And Sandwic BUILD YOUR BURGER	\$17.0
Sandwich Bahn-Mi CHICKEN BANH MI SANDWICH	\$17.0
Kid's Menu 10 & Under Kid's GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS	<b>۲</b> \$9.0

Kid'S Menu	
KID'S 7" CHEESE PIZZA	\$9.0
Catering Group Salads CATERING CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	
Kids Menu (10 And Under)	
KID'S MAC AND CHEESE	\$9.0
Catering - Baked Pasta	
CATERING HOMEMADE LASAGNA \$	95.0
To-Go Cans & Bottled Beer	
STELLA ARTOIS BOTTLE	\$3.8
Catering Vegetarian Entrees	
CATERING ROASTED VEGETABLE \$3 LASAGNA	85.0
Catering - Pasta Trays	
CATERING PENNE MARINARA	
Nachos + Quesadillas SHORT RIB NACHOS	
Childrens'S Menu	

**KID'S MINI CHEESE BURGERS** 

\$9.0

#### **GARLIC KNOTS**

Sides

#### Chef Designed Chopped Salads

CALIFORNIA COBB SALAD

#### Just For Kids (Ages 10 And Under)

KID'S BAMBINO PASTA

\$9.0

# Catering-Salads (Serves 8-10)

CATERING QUINOA ARUGULA SALAD

#### Catering Flatbread Variety

CATERING FLATBREAD VARIETY \$71.0

#### Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MOZZARELLA PIZZA

#### Salads And Juices

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

#### Uncategorized

CALIFORNIA CLUB FLATBREAD \$16.0

#### Salad

OGGI'S GARDEN SALAD OGGI'S CHOPPED SALAD

#### Lunch

BAJA 500 SANDWICH	\$18.0
ROASTED VEGGIE FLATBREAD	\$15.0

#### Sliders

PULLED PORK SLIDERS	\$17.5
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS</b>	\$17.0

#### Bread

CHARCUTERIE FLATBREAD	\$17.0
THAI CHILI SHORT RIB FLATBREAD	\$16.0

#### Catering Sandwich Platter

PLATTER HALF SIZE

CATERING SANDWICH VARIETY PLATTER FULL SIZE	\$92.0
CATERING SANDWICH VARIETY	\$48.0

### **Catering Slider Platters**

CATERING SLIDER PLATTER FULL \$92.0 SIZE

CATERING SLIDER PLATTER HALF \$52.0 SIZE

#### Burger

CHARRED AVOCADO BACON BURGER (BAECATION)	\$18.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$18.0
QUINOA SLIDERS	\$17.0

#### Starters

CAULIFLOWER BITES	\$12.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE FLATBREAD	\$16.0
PESTO SHRIMP PASTA	\$22.0

## Carry Out

#### 20 OZ. COKE

	D. Start
	P
1	

20 OZ. DIET COKE	\$3.0
20 OZ. SPRITE	\$3.0

#### Dessert

R	OLD FASHIONED SU	NDAE
Jak Star	HOUSEMADE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$5.5
CATERING BROWNIE	OGGI'S FABULOUS TRAY	\$24.0
CATERING COOKIES 1	CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$18.0
Deeee	-t-a	
Desser	ts	
	<b>ts</b> BULOUS BROWNIE	\$9.0
OGGI'S FA		\$9.0
OGGI'S FA	BULOUS BROWNIE	\$9.0 \$9.0
OGGI'S FAI OGGI'S CIN S'MORE CI	BULOUS BROWNIE	\$9.0

# Catering Appetizers And Wings

CATERING 24 PIECE GARLIC KNOTS PLATTER	\$25.0
CATERING 24 PIECE OGGI'S FAMOUS WINGS PLATTER WITH RANCH	\$55.0
CATERING HUMMUS PLATTER FULL SIZE	\$50.0
CATERING HUMMUS PLATTER HALF SIZE	\$30.0

#### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA SALAD

BURGER

CHICKEN

#### Pizza - Cheese &Amp; Build Your Own!

SMALL 10" MOZZARELLA PIZZA BUILD YOUR OWN \$12.3

SMALL 10" GLUTEN-FREE CRUST MOZZARELLA PIZZA BUILD YOUR \$16.0 OWN

SMALL 10" CAULIFLOWER CRUST MOZZARELLA PIZZA BUILD YOUR \$17.0 OWN

MOZZARELLA PIZZA 12", 14" 16" BUILD YOUR OWN

#### Beverages - Beer (Bottles &Amp; Cans), Canned Cocktails, Cider, Seltzer &Amp; Misc. W/Alcohol (Must Be 21 To Purchase)

\$3.8
\$3.8
\$3.8
\$3.8

#### Sandwiches

SHORT RIB SANDWICH	\$19.0
OGGI'S CUBAN SANDWICH	\$17.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$17.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$18.0
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	\$18.0

\$3.5

#### **Ingredients Used**

CHEESE	
TOMATOES	
GORGONZOLA	
PORK MEAT	
MILK	

#### Drinks

#### DRINKS

B	F	F	R

WATER 160Z BOTTLE	\$2.5
2 LITER COKE	\$5.0
2 LITER DIET COKE	\$5.0
2 LITER SPRITE	\$5.0
2 LITER DIET COKE	\$5.0

#### Miscellaneous

BLUE CHEESE DRESSING-SIDE	\$1.5
HOUSE MADE MARINARA-SIDE	\$1.3
HOUSE MADE RANCH DRESSING- SIDE	\$1.5
HOUSE MADE RANCH DRESSING- LARGE FAMILY SIZE	\$8.5
10" SMALL DOUGH BALL	
12" MEDIUM DOUGH BALL	\$4.5
14" LARGE DOUGH BALL	\$5.3
16" X LARGE DOUGH BALL	\$6.3

#### Entrées

	LETTUCE WRAPS	\$17.0
and the	OGGI'S STIX	\$12.0
. 6.	HUMMUS TRIO	\$14.5
HUMMUS N	/INI PLATE	\$7.0
CRISPY SF SPROUTS	RIRACHA BRUSSELS	\$13.0

LEMON PEPPER ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$11.3
OGGI'S CHEESE BITES	\$12.0
HARVEST PROTEIN BOWL	\$17.5
ROASTED VEGETABLE LASAGNA ROLL-UP	\$17.0

#### Pasta

	CHICKEN PICCATA PASTA	\$22.0	
C. S. C. P	SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$17.5	
CHICKEN T	EQUILA	\$20.0	
CHICKEN A	LFREDO	\$20.0	
TRIPLE LA	YERED LASAGNA	\$18.5	
CATERING	PENNE ALFREDO		
CATERING PENNE PAS	CHICKEN TEQUILA	WITH	
CATERING POLLO PARMESAN WITH PENNE			
CATERING CHICKEN PICCATA WITH PENNE PASTA			
CATERING PASTA	PESTO SHRIMP PEN	INE	
Beverages - Beer - Oggi'S Beer Filled In A 64 Oz. Growler We Provide. (Must Be 21 To Purchase)			
	ACK MAGIC STOUT A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$30.0	
	LIFORNIA GOLD ALE A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$27.0	

OGGI'S DOUBLE UP DOUBLE IPA FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER \$30.0

OGGI'S DUCK DIVE HEFEWEIZEN	\$27.0
FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	<b>ΦΖ</b> 1.0



OGGI'S HOPPILY EVER AFTER IPA FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$30.0
OGGI'S MCGARVEY'S SCOTTISH ALE FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$27.0
OGGI'S POG PROJECT BLONDE ALE TO FILL A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$16.0
OGGI'S TORREY PINES IPA FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$30.0
50/50 BEERSICLE CREAM ALE (IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER)	\$30.0
HAZY GO CRAZY HAZY IPA	\$30.0
OGGI'S HARD SELTZER (IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER)	\$27.0

#### Beverages - Beer - Guest Beer Filled In A 64 Oz. Growler We Provide. (Must Be 21 To Purchase)

ALE SMITH, .394 PALE ALE FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$32.0
ALPINE BEER CO., NELSON FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$32.0
COORS LIGHT FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$25.0
FIRESTONE WALKER BREWING CO. 805 FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$32.0
MODERN TIMES BEER ORDERVILLE HAZY IPA FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$32.0
MOTHER EARTH BREWING BOOKOO IPA FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$32.0
PORT BREWING CRONIC AMBER ALE FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$32.0
STONE BREWING DELICIOUS IPA FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$32.0

ALE SMITH HAZY IPA FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$32.0
ALPINE BEER COMPANY DUET FILLED IN A 64 OZ. GROWLER	\$18.0
BALLAST POINT BREWING SCULPIN FILLED IN A 64 OZ GROWLER	\$32.0
CORANADO BREWING ORANGE AVE WIT FILLED IN A 64 OZ GROWLER	\$32.0

#### Pizza - 10&Quot; Specialty

10" OGGI'S SPECIAL PIZZA (THE WORKS)	\$16.0
10" LOADED BAKED POTATO SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$15.0
10" THE MEATS PIZZA (HEAVYWEIGHT)	\$16.5
10" THE VEGGIE PIZZA (WIMBLEDON)	\$16.0
10" BLACKENED SHRIMP SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$16.5
10" THE LOOSE CANNON SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$15.0
10" BRUSSELS SPROUT SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$15.0
10" FIVE CHEESE PIZZA (MARCH MADNESS)	\$16.0
10" POBLANO SAUSAGE PIZZA (HOT SPICY SAUSAGE)	\$16.0
10" MARGHERITA CLASSICO PIZZA	\$15.0
10" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (WORLD SERIES)	\$16.0
10" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA (SLAM DUNK)	\$16.0
10" ADOBO CHICKEN SPECIAL PIZZA	\$16.0

#### Pizza - 12&Quot; Specialty

12" OGGI'S SPECIAL PIZZA (THE WORKS)	\$22.0
12" LOADED BAKED POTATO SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$20.0
12" THE MEATS PIZZA (HEAVYWEIGHT)	\$22.5
12" THE VEGGIE PIZZA (WIMBLEDON)	\$21.5
12" BLACKENED SHRIMP SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$22.5
12" THE LOOSE CANNON SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$20.0
12" BRUSSELS SPROUT SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$20.0
12" FIVE CHEESE PIZZA (MARCH MADNESS)	\$21.5
12" POBLANO SAUSAGE PIZZA (HOT SPICY SAUSAGE)	\$21.5
12" MARGHERITA CLASSICO PIZZA	\$20.0
12" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (WORLD SERIES)	\$21.5
12" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA (SLAM DUNK)	\$21.5
12" ADOBO CHICKEN SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$21.5
Pizza - 14&Quot	
Specialty	
• •	
14" OGGI'S SPECIAL PIZZA (THE	\$26.0

WORKS)	\$26.0
14" LOADED BAKED POTATO SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$24.0
14" THE MEATS PIZZA (HEAVYWEIGHT)	\$27.5
14" THE VEGGIE PIZZA (WIMBLEDON)	\$26.0

14" BLACKENED SHRIMP SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$27.5
14" LOOSE CANNON SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$24.0
14" BRUSSELS SPROUT SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$24.0
14" FIVE CHEESE PIZZA (MARCH MADNESS)	\$25.5
14" POBLANO SAUSAGE PIZZA (HOT SPICY SAUSAGE)	\$25.5
14" MARGHERITA CLASSICO PIZZA	\$24.0
14" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (WORLD SERIES)	\$25.5
14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA (SLAM DUNK)	\$25.5
14" ADOBO CHICKEN SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$25.5

#### Pizza - 16&Quot; Specialty

16" OGGI'S SPECIAL PIZZA (THE WORKS)	\$29.5
16" LOADED BAKED POTATO SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$28.0
16" THE MEATS PIZZA (HEAVYWEIGHT)	\$31.0
16" THE VEGGIE PIZZA (WIMBLEDON)	\$29.0
16" BLACKENED SHRIMP SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$31.0
16" THE LOOSE CANNON SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$28.0
16" BRUSSELS SPROUT SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$28.0
16" FIVE CHEESE PIZZA (MARCH MADNESS)	\$29.0
16" POBLANO SAUSAGE PIZZA (HOT SPICY SAUSAGE)	\$29.0

\$28.0
\$29.0
\$29.0
\$29.0

#### Salads



CHICKEN SALAD

SOUTHWESTERN KALE SALAD

QUINOA, ARUGULA AND AVOCADO SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN DELIGHT SALAD

**BLACKENED SANTA FE CHICKEN SALAD** 

**BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD** 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

**GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD** 

CATERING MEDITERRANEAN DELIGHT SALAD

**CATERING CHOPPED SALAD** 

CATERING BLACKENED SANTA FE CHICKEN SALAD

CATERING BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD

CATERING SOUTHWESTERN KALE SALAD

#### CATERING CALIFORNIA COBB SALAD

#### Beverages - Wine (Must Be 21 To Purchase)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON HOUSE BOTTLE	\$20.0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON HESS SELECT BOTTLE	\$29.0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON KENDALL JACKSON BOTTLE	\$29.0
CHARDONNAY HOUSE BOTTLE	\$20.0
CHARDONNAY HESS SELECT BOTTLE	\$29.0
CHARDONNAY KENDALL JACKSON BOTTLE	\$29.0
CHIANTI CAPOSOLDO BOTTLE	\$28.0
MERLOT HOUSE BOTTLE	\$20.0
PINOT GRIS LA CREMA BOTTLE	\$29.0
PINO NOIR DELOACH BOTTLE	\$28.0
SAUVIGNON BLANC BABICH BOTTLE	\$28.0
SPARKLING BRUT OPERA PRIME BRUT BOTTLE	\$24.0
RED BLEND CONUNDRUM BY CAYMUS VINEYARDS BOTTLE	\$29.0
WHITE BLEND CONUNDRUM BY CAYMUS VINEYARDS BOTTLE	\$29.0



# **Oggi's Sports Brewhouse Pizza**

12840 Carmel Country Rd, San Diego, United States Of America **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00



Made with menuweb.menu